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Intervention

Senior Leadership Team and administrative
staff Return

First day of School for All Staff

First day of the students

The Prophet’s Birthday*

National Day Celebration — Early Finish
End of Term Holidays

First day of Term 2

Term report distribution / PTM
Annual Sports Day

Begin taking Gergaoon Orders
Untangle Autism 2024

Exhibition — Art Exhibit - Consultations
Ramadan*

Midterm break

Staff/Students return

Eid Al Fitr*

First Day Back

RUN FOR AUTISM 2024

Labor Day

Annual Talent Show

End of Year Report Distribution
Arafat Day and Eid Al-Adha*

Last day for students

Last day for Teachers
Senior Leadership Team and
administrative staff Return
First day for Teachers back
First Day Back Students
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Alia Rehabilitation Center
Gt Giiems 31 G4 foT 2 bright future

Tuesday 22" of August 2023

Sunday 27" of August 2023
Sunday3rd of September 2023

Tuesday 26th September 2023/ Wednesday 27" of September
2023

Thursday December 14% 2023

Starting Friday December 15" 2023

Tuesday 2" of January 2024

215 January to 25™ January 2024
Saturday FEB 3 2024

Sunday February 4% 2023
February 241-26™ 2024

Thursday 12rd March, with the first day of fasting on Friday
13rd March.

March 31% to April 4" 2024

Sunday April 7t 2024

Tuesday gth April 2024 to Thursday 1 1th April 2024
Sunday April 14" 2024

Saturday April 27" 2024

May 1% Wednesday 2024

Saturday 11% May 2024

9% June to 13" June 2024

Saturday 15th June 2024 - Tuesday 18th June 2024
June 22" 2024

27" of June 2024
25 of August 2024

27" of August 2024
Sunday September 15 2024

*Dates for Public Holidays are subject to changes based on confirmation from the Ministries.




